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Disclaimer
Intelius IS NOT A CREDIT REPORTING AGENCY (“CRA”) FOR PURPOSES OF THE FAIR CREDIT REPORTING ACT (“FCRA”), 15 USC §§ 1681 et seq. AS SUCH, THE 
ADDITIONAL PROTECTIONS AFFORDED TO CONSUMERS, AND OBLIGATIONS PLACED UPON CREDIT REPORTING AGENCIES, ARE NOT CONTEMPLATED 
BY, NOR CONTAINED WITHIN, THESE TERMS.

You may not use any information obtained from this report in connection with determining a prospective candidate’s suitability for:

Health insurance or any other insurance

Credit and/or loans

Employment

Education, scholarships or fellowships

Housing or other accommodations

Benexts, privileges or services provided by any business establishment.

The information provided by this report has not been collected in whole or in part for the purpose of furnishing consumer reports, as dexned in the FCRA. Accordingly, 
you understand and agree that you will not use any of the information you obtain from this report as a factor in: (a) establishing an individual’s eligibility for personal 
credit, loans, insurance or assessing risks associated with e;isting consumer credit obligations- (b) evaluating an individual for employment, promotion, reassignment 
or retention (including employment of household workers such as babysitters, cleaning personnel, nannies, contractors, and other individuals)- (c) evaluating an 
individual for educational opportunities, scholarships or fellowships- (d) evaluating an individual’s eligibility for a license or other benext granted by a government 
agency or (e) any other product, service or transaction in connection with which a consumer report may be used under the FCRA or any similar state statute, including, 
without limitation, apartment rental, check@cashing, or the opening of a deposit or transaction account. You also agree that you shall not use any of the information 
you receive through this report to take any “adverse action,” as that term is dexned in the FCRA- you have appropriate knowledge of the FCRA- and, if necessary, you 
will consult with an attorney to ensure compliance with these Terms.

www.intelius.com/dashboard/reports/f7786c49-04a8-47c0-b19c-9db6e25a546d
www.intelius.com/dashboard


Personal Information
This section contains known aliases, birth information, and potential imposters gleaned from public records.

First Name

Nilton
Middle Name

J
Last Name

Lemmer

JOBS

Company (Industry) Job Title Dates

N/A (Telecommunications) N/A Nov 29, 2016

RELATED LINKS
http://www.linkedin.com/in/nilton-j-lemmer-2ab616126
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Contact Information
This section contains phone numbers, previous phone number and email addresses associated with Nilton J Lemmer.

Our extensive public records search did not uncover contact information for Nilton J Lemmer.
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Licenses
Possible data may include FAA pilot licenses and DEA licenses for prescribing controlled pharmaceuticals.

Our extensive public records search did not uncover licenses information for Nilton J Lemmer.

There are 618,660 FAA certified pilots in the U.S. That's less than 0.2% of the population.

So, if FAA license information doesn't show up here, Nilton J Lemmer may not have one.
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Location Information
This section includes all of the locations related to this person. Locations listed may include current residence, past residences, and places of work.

2325 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33315-1860
Dates Seen At Address
Mar 15, 2016 - Sep 1, 2021

Classification
Residential

Address Type
Street
 Address Contains a Valid 
Primary Number Range

Is Deliverable
Yes

Is Receiving Mail
Yes

POSSIBLE NEIGHBORS

Neighbors for 2325 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33315

Katie  Smith

Age: 29 (approx) Date of Birth: Sep 3, 1991 - Sep 2, 1992

Neighbor Address: 2329 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Laud-
erdale, FL, 33315

Phone Number: (954) 759-5844

Barbara  Dernier

Age: 70 (approx) Date of Birth: Sep 3, 1950 - Sep 2, 1951

Neighbor Address: 2333 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Laud-
erdale, FL, 33315

Phone Number: (954) 766-2650

Steven  Herman

Age: 31 (approx) Date of Birth: Sep 3, 1989 - Sep 2, 1990

Neighbor Address: 2315 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Laud-
erdale, FL, 33315

Phone Number: (954) 779-1038

Maria  Herman

Age: 52 (approx) Date of Birth: Sep 3, 1968 - Sep 2, 1969

Neighbor Address: 2315 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Laud-
erdale, FL, 33315

Phone Number: (954) 779-1038

Frank  Herman

Age: 86 (approx) Date of Birth: Sep 3, 1934 - Sep 2, 1935

Neighbor Address: 2315 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Laud-
erdale, FL, 33315

Phone Number: (954) 779-1038

Jenny  Shaver

Age: 51 (approx) Date of Birth: Sep 3, 1969 - Sep 2, 1970

Neighbor Address: 2339 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Laud-
erdale, FL, 33315

Phone Number: (954) 713-6490

Kevin  Davis

Age: 49 (approx) Date of Birth: Sep 3, 1971 - Sep 2, 1972

Neighbor Address: 2348 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Laud-
erdale, FL, 33315

Phone Number: (754) 779-7083

James B Colburn Jr
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Neighbor Address: 1608 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Laud-
erdale, FL, 33312

Phone Number: (954) 463-3903

Jay  Jensen

Age: 70 (approx) Date of Birth: Sep 3, 1950 - Sep 2, 1951

Neighbor Address: 1605 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Laud-
erdale, FL, 33312

Phone Number: (954) 764-2512

Kinzy  Jones

Age: 50 (approx) Date of Birth: Sep 3, 1970 - Sep 2, 1971

Neighbor Address: 1604 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Laud-
erdale, FL, 33312

Phone Number: (954) 999-0583
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Assets
This section includes assets information that we have found on this person. Possible data may include properties owned, watercrafts owned and vehicles owned 
or driven.

Our extensive public records search did not uncover assets information for Nilton J Lemmer.
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Criminal Records
DISCLAIMER: The criminal record information contained in our reports may not be 100% accurate or complete. This is because the information is pulled from 
records maintained by government agencies and the information contained in those records may not be 100% accurate or complete. Please use this information 
as a starting point for your own due diligence and investigation.

Our extensive public records search did not uncover arrest or criminal records information for Nilton J 
Lemmer.

How did we search for Nilton J Lemmer's data?

We scanned for Nilton J Lemmer's name among hundreds of millions of records from local, state, and federal databases in all 50 states.

Why didn't anything show up?

1 Some counties and states don't disclose certain information about arrest or criminal records.

2 Nilton J Lemmer might not have a criminal or arrest record!

3 Nilton J Lemmer's record is still being processed in their county.
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Sex Offender Information
This section displays the names, locations, and offenses of individuals charged with sex crimes living in close proximity to the locations associated with the subject 
of this report. Individuals listed below may have been charged with sex crimes as indicated. We make no representation as to the current status of these individuals. 
Some individuals listed below may no longer be required to register or report to state sex offender registries.

Nearby

2325 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33315-1860

'0' Results Found

Great news! No results were returnd for 
Sex Offenders located near 2325 Sw 17th 
Ave, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33315-1860.
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Business Profiles
This section includes business related information that we have found on this person such as business affiliations or employment history.

CORPORATE FILINGS

Timeless Outlet Llc (Primary)

Business Name TIMELESS OUTLET LLC Incorporation State FL

Corporation Type Corporation Filing Office Address 409 E Gaines St, Tallahassee, FL 
32301

Standard Industrial
Classification Code

00000000

Address 2325 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Laud-
erdale, FL 33315

Address Type Mailing Registration Type Domestic Limited Liability Com-
pany

State FL Securities And Exchange
Commission Status

Inactive

Filing Number #L16000152317 Verification Date Jan 19, 2018

Filing Office DUNS Number #361664378 Received Date Jan 25, 2018

Filing Date Aug 15, 2016 File Date Jan 30, 2018

Filing Office Name State Department/Corporation 
Division

Business Contact - Nilton Lemmer

Title Registered Agent Address 2325 Sw 17th Ave, Fort Laud-
erdale, FL 33315-1860

EMPLOYMENT HISTORY

Timeless Outlet LLC

Employment Dates Aug 17, 2016 - Aug 17, 2016
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Social Profiles
This section contains possible online profiles and articles for the subject of this report.

LINKEDIN

Nilton Lemmer
http://www.linkedin.com/in/nilton-j-lemmer-2ab616126

Current Job: Addresses:
Miami, Florida

User's ID
126/616/2ab@linkedin

521085731@linkedin

#2ab616126@linkedin

Title
Timeless Outlet LLC
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Finances
This section includes financial information that we have found on this person such as bankruptcies, liens, judgments, foreclosures or evictions.

Our extensive public records search did not uncover finances information for Nilton J Lemmer.
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